
DATE II III IV V

26.2.26 EVS MATHS SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

27.2.26

28.2.26 HINDI PUNJABI PUNJABI HINDI

1.3.26

2.3.26

3.3.26

4.3.26

5.3.26 MATHS ENGLISH

SOCIAL 

SCIENCE MATHS 

6.3.26

7.3.26 ENGLISH EVS ENGLISH SCIENCE 

8.3.26

9.3.26

10.3.26 PUNJABI HINDI MATHS ENGLISH

11.3.26

12.3.26 HINDI PUNJABI

ASSESSMENT 

COORDINATOR COORDINATOR PRINCIPALDEAN ADMINISTRATION

PREPARATORY  HOLIDAY

PREPARATORY  HOLIDAY

PREPARATORY  HOLIDAY

PREPARATORY  HOLIDAY

PREPARATORY  HOLIDAY

SUNDAY
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