

<b>BCM SCHOOL ,BASANT AVENUE , DUGRI ROAD,LUDHIANA</b>				
<b>FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (FEB. 2025-26)</b>				
<b>DATE</b>	<b>II</b>	<b>III</b>	<b>IV</b>	<b>V</b>
<b>26.2.26</b>	EVS	MATHS	SCIENCE	SOCIAL SCIENCE
<b>27.2.26</b>	<b>PREPARATORY HOLIDAY</b>			
<b>28.2.26</b>	HINDI	PUNJABI	PUNJABI	HINDI
<b>1.3.26</b>	<b>SUNDAY</b>			
<b>2.3.26</b>	<b>PREPARATORY HOLIDAY</b>			
<b>3.3.26</b>	<b>PREPARATORY HOLIDAY</b>			
<b>4.3.26</b>	<b>PREPARATORY HOLIDAY</b>			
<b>5.3.26</b>	MATHS	ENGLISH	SOCIAL SCIENCE	MATHS
<b>6.3.26</b>	<b>PREPARATORY HOLIDAY</b>			
<b>7.3.26</b>	ENGLISH	EVS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE
<b>8.3.26</b>	<b>SUNDAY</b>			
<b>9.3.26</b>	<b>PREPARATORY HOLIDAY</b>			
<b>10.3.26</b>	PUNJABI	HINDI	MATHS	ENGLISH
<b>11.3.26</b>	<b>PREPARATORY HOLIDAY</b>			
<b>12.3.26</b>			HINDI	PUNJABI

**ASSESSMENT**

**COORDINATOR    COORDINATOR**

**DEAN ADMINISTRATION**

**PRINCIPAL**